Day

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Time

4.00pm
4.45pm
5.30pm
6.15pm
7.00pm
7.45pm

4.00pm
4.45pm
5.30pm
6.15pm
7.00pm
7.45pm

5:30pm
6:30pm
7:15pm

4.00pm
4.45pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7.30pm

4.00pm
4.45pm
5:30pm
6.15pm
7.00pm

4.00pm
4.45pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm

Musical Theatre Classes will be introduced in term 2. Please
register Interest now.

2026 TIMETABLE

Drury Lane Classes

Class

Beginner Jazz

Grade 3 Jazz

Grade 5 Jazz
Contemporary Level 4
Adult Jazz/Ballet

Int Performance Group

Beginner Contemporary
Level 1 Hip Hop

Level 4 Hip Hop

Level 5 Hip Hop

Level 7 Hip Hop

Adult Hip Hop

Open Experienced Adult Tap
Open Adult Contemporary
Private Lessons

Level 3 Hip Hop
Grade 2 Jazz

Junior Performance
Elementary Jazz
Advanced 1 Jazz

Ballet Grade 1

Beginner Tap

Grade 3BAL Tap

Grade 5BALTap
Beginner Adult/Teen Tap

Ballet Grade 3
Ballet Grade 6
Elementary Ballet
Pointe

Advanced Ballet

Suitable Age
7+ years
9years

11 -12vyears
12 -13years
15+ years
14+ years

8+ years
7+years
11+ years
12+ years
13+ years
15+ years

13+ years
13+ years
13+ years

9-10years
10 years
8-13years
13+ years
15+ years

7+ years
7+ years
9+ years
11+ years
13+ years

9+ years

11+ years
13+ years
13+ years
13+ years

Studio

St Peters Studio, 55 Victoria
Street, Hamilton

St Peters Studio, 55 Victoria
Street, Hamilton

Clarence St Theatre,
Hamilton

St Peters Studio, 55 Victoria
Street, Hamilton

St Peters Studio, 55 Victoria
Street, Hamilton

St Peters Studio, 55 Victoria
Street, Hamilton



Day

MONDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

Time
9:30am
10:25am
11:10am

9:00am
9:45am
10:30am

8:30am
9:30am
10:25am
11:10am
12.15pm

babyballet® Classes

Class

babyballet® Tots

babyballet® Tinies

babyballet® Movers inc tappers

babyballet® Tinies
babyballet® Movers
babyballet® Tinies

babyballet® Tinies

babyballet® Tots

babyballet® Tinies

babyballet® Movers inc tappers
babyballet® Groover inc tappers

Suitable Age Studio
6 to 18 months . . .
St Peters Studio 55 Victoria
18 mths to 3 years .
Street, Hamilton
3 &4 years
3 &4 Years

18 mthsto 3years 79 Queen Street, Cambridge
3 &4 Years

18 mths to 3 years
6 to 18 months
St Peters Studio 55 Victoria
18 mths to 3 years i
Street, Hamilton
3 &4 Years
41/2to6years



